Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (261)

Route #: 261

Driver: Bus #:

RT-261 HENDERSON MS SCHOLARS TO TUCKER HS (5.28 -6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:17 AM  NORTHLAKE PKWY ,30345 & NORTHLAKE CT ,30345 1 1
07:20 AM 2143 RANCHWOOD DR ,30345 PROVIDENCE OF NL APTS 1 2
07:21 AM  MONTREAL RD ,30084 & ALBERTA LA ,30084 1 3
07:25 AM  HUDSON WOODS TRL, 30033 & ANDERSON PL, 30033 1 4
07:34 AM  CLAIRMONT RD NE, 30329 & ROSECLIFF DR, 30329 1 5
07:35 AM 3000 BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 ST CLAIR APTS 1 6
07:40 AM 2515 NORTHEAST EXWY, 30345 @ INDIGO APTS (ENTRANCE) 2 8
07:41 AM  NORTHEAST EXPY, 30345 & PEACHWOOD CIR (N) 5 EAST/7 SPRINGS 1 S
07:44 AM 2565 SHALLOWFORD RD ,30345 93 EAST APTS 1 10
07:51 AM  HENDERSON MILL RD, 30341 & LANSBURY VILLAGE DR, 30341 1 11
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x**x

End of Run: 593.800

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*

05/15/2024 Page 1



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (262)

Route #: 262

Driver: Bus #:

RT-262 HENDERSON MS SCHOLARS TO TUCKER HS (5.28 -6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:12AM 3207 HENDERSON MILL RD ,30341 ASHFORD EMBRY HILLS APTS 2 2
07:19 AM 3311 FLOWERS RD S ,30341 PARK POINTE N APTS (3RD GATE) 1 3
07:24 AM 3028 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 THE HEIGHTS APT ENTRANCE 1 4
07:27 AM 3265 CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD ,30341 STERLING OAKS APTS 2 6
07:31 AM  APARTMENT RD, 30340 & OLD CHAMBLEE TUCKER RD, 30340 1 7
07:33 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD, 30340 & REGAL VISTA APTS 4 11
07:33 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD & MORNINGSIDE VILLAGE @ ASHFORD WALK APTS 1 12
07:33 AM 3657 PLEASANTDALE RD LANDING APTS 4 16
07:33 AM 3771 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 PLEASANTDALE XING APT 1 17
07:43 AM 101 PARKWAY CIR N, 30340 PARKWAY VISTA APTS 1 18
07:47 AM 4659 DAWSON BLVD ,30340 SONOMA RIDGE APT (ENT) 3 21
07:47 AM 100 WOOD TERRACE PL ,30340 WOOD TERRACE APTS 2 23
07:53 AM 3214 VALLEYBLUFF DR ,30340 AZALEA APTS 2 25
08:00 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*,k*x*x*

End of Run: 593.801

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhkkk,kk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/15/2024 Page 2



